
Bird List from “Loomis Horse Park” (Loomis Basin 

Community Park—South) 

Note: In other years, not listed here, we have seen Western Tanagers 

and most notably (in 2010) a Placer County record for the Chestnut-

sided Warbler shown here.  

 

Bird 2011 
6/10 

2012 
6/8 

2014 
6/7 

2015 
6/5 

2016 
6/3 

2017 
6/9 

2018 
6/8 

2019 
6/7 

American Robin x x x x x x x x 

Anna’s Hummingbird x x x x x x x x 

Black-headed Grosbeak    x     

Blackbird (sp)         

   Brewer’s   x   x  x 

   Red-winged x x    x   

Brown-headed Cowbird     x    

Bullock’s Oriole x x 
Many 

x x X 
 

x x (see  
note 
below) 

Bushtit x x x x x x x x 

California Scrub Jay x x   x x x—on 
King 
road 

 

Cooper’s Hawk      x   

European Starling x x x x x  x  

Flycatchers:         

   Ash-throated Flycatcher   x x x x x x 

   Black Phoebe x x 
Many 
+ 2 
nests 

x 
Active 
nests 

x 
Active 
nests 

x x x 
Active 
nest 

x 
Active 
nest 

   Western Kingbird x x x x x x x  

   Western Wood Pewee x x x   x x    

Goldfinch         

   American    x     

   Lesser    x x  x x 

Great Blue Heron x        

Great Egret   x    x  

House Finch x x x x x x x x 

Mourning Dove x x x x x x  x 

Northern Mockingbird x   x x x x  

Oak Titmouse x x 
Many 

x x x  x x 

Red-shouldered Hawk x      x--2 x 



Bird 2011 
6/10 

2012 
6/8 

2014 
6/7 

2015 
6/5 

2016 
6/3 

2017 
6/9 

2018 
6/8 

2019 
6/7 

young 

Red-tailed Hawk x   x    x 

Sparrows         

   Lark x x  x  x  x 

   Song   x x x    

Swallow (sp) x   x     

   Tree Swallow  x x   x   

Towhee         

   California   x x x  x  

   Spotted    x  x x x 

Turkey Vulture x x x x x x x x 

Western Bluebird  x x x x   x 

White-breasted Nuthatch x x 
Many 

x x x 
Many 

x X 
Many 

x 
 

Woodpeckers         

   Acorn x x x x x x x 
Many 
active 
young! 

x 

   Hairy or Downy   x  x    

   Nuttall’s  x x x x x x x 

Wrens         

   Bewick’s x   x x x x x 

   House      x x x 

Yellow Warbler       x  

Yellow-breasted Chat    x     

Total Species: 24 21 24 29 25 23 24 21 

 

Note: On our 6/7/19 walk, Paul believes he saw a Bullock’s Oriole on Humphrey Rd on the way back. It is 

not included in the count. 


